KAWASAKI-MAN B&W
TWO-STROKE
DIESEL ENGINE
PROGRAM
川崎-MAN B&W 2サイクルディーゼル機関
プログラム
The product specifications contained in this program are subject to change without prior notice.
本プログラムの製品仕様は、予告なく変更する場合がございます。

42 K-ECOS
43 K-GET
Engine Type Designation/機関型式
17 G95ME-C9.5(-GI)
18 G90ME-C10.5(-GI)/S90ME-C10.5(-GI)
20 G80ME-C9.5(-GI)/S80ME-C9.5(-GI)
22 G70ME-C9.5(-GI)/S70ME-C10.5(-GI)
24 S70ME-C8.5(-GI)/S65ME-C8.5(-GI)
26 G60ME-C9.5(-GI)/S60ME-C10.5(-GI)
28 S60ME-C8.5(-GI)/G50ME-C9.5(-GI)
30 S50ME-C9.5(-GI)/S50ME-C8.5(-GI)
32 S46ME-B8.5(-GI)/G45ME-C9.5(-GI)
34 G40ME-C9.5(-GI)/S40ME-B9.5(-GI)
36 S35ME-B9.5(-GI)/S30ME-B9.5(-GI)
多彩な事業活動を通じて、
いつの時代にもお客様や社会の課題に対する
ソリューションを提供し続けます。
Through diverse business activities,
Kawasaki will continue providing solutions
for the issues facing our customers and society.
Together with 100 group companies in Japan and overseas,
Kawasaki Heavy Industries oversees a group of technology-based
corporations. We use our technological capabilities, refined over
more than a century, to produce a diverse range of products that
are used on land, sea and air, from the depths of the ocean to the
deepness of space. We engage in wide-ranging businesses driven
by diverse and high-level engineering technologies, including
aerospace, rolling stock, ship and offshore structures, and energy
solutions, as well as environmental and recycling plants,
industrial plants, precision machinery, industrial robots, and
infrastructure equipment. Finally, we operate our leisure and
power products business including the production of motorcycles
that are built on the Kawasaki brand. Through the development
of a broad range of unique, unmatched businesses, we will
continue to create new values that solve the issues facing our
customers and society.
国内外の100におよぶ関連企業とともに“技術の企業集団”を形成
する川崎重工。一世紀を超える歴史のなかで磨きあげた技術力は、
今や陸・海・空はもとより、宇宙から深海まで、幅広いフィールドに
多彩な製品を送り出しています。航空宇宙事業、鉄道車両事業、船
舶海洋事業、エネルギーソリューション事業、さらには環境・リサイクル
プラントや産業用プラント、精密機械、産業用ロボット、インフラ
設備など、多様かつ高度なエンジニアリング技術を駆使した幅広い
事業。そしてKawasakiブランドで知られるモーターサイクルを
はじめとしたレジャー＆汎用製品事業。川崎重工は、他に類を見ない
ユニークかつ広汎な事業展開を通じて、お客様や社会の課題を
解決する新たな価値創造に挑戦し続けます。
Powering
your
potential
Our Business  私たちの事業
02 03
重工企業ならではの総合的な技術力と100年以上にわたる製造実績に
裏付けられた、高品質2サイクルディーゼル機関をご提供いたします。